
25-26 Prince Hall Virtual Classroom Links
Grade Room # Teacher Name Email address Virtual Class Link Google Class Code

KINDERGARTEN TEACHERS

Kindergarten  Rm. 1 Ms. Wright twright@philasd.org https://meet.google.com/zcx-xdyh-ixi

Kindergarten Rm. 2 Ms. Belyea rbelyeaongpauco@philasd.org https://meet.google.com/xcc-vrwc-paa o5ptwh7i
Kindergarten Rm. 3 Mrs. Bacchus sbacchus@philasd.org https://classroom.google.

com/c/NzkxMjAzODcwMzM4?cjc=y6a5f2sy
1ST GRADE TEACHERS

1st Rm. 4 Ms. McGuire mmcguire@philasd.org https://meet.google.com/gfd-tifw-zns

1st Rm. 10 Mrs. Volk kvolk@philasd.org https://meet.google.com/zhn-ybxa-gai

2ND GRADE TEACHERS

2nd Rm.11 Ms. Straughter jstraughter@philasd.org https://meet.google.com/hyr-fybk-qmg 6qvx7o62
2nd Rm. 12 Mr. Richman prichman@philasd.org https://meet.google.com/kio-zqay-hji

3RD GRADE TEACHERS

3rd Math Rm. 201 Mrs. Reinmiller creinmiller@philasd.org https://meet.google.com/rfj-msjk-gvf 

3rd Literacy  Rm. 202  Dr. Thompson medjones@philasd.org https://meet.google.com/hvp-drqm-cuh

4TH GRADE TEACHERS

4th Math Rm. 203  Mrs. Mallory jmallory@philasd.org https://meet.google.com/xvb-dufw-vcx

4th  Literacy  Rm. 204  Mrs. McCulley jmcculley@philasd.org https://meet.google.com/byd-tjqq-vnz

5TH GRADE TEACHERS

5th Literacy and Social Studies Rm. 210  Mrs. Navea jnavea@philasd.org https://meet.google.com/mxw-angn-nks

5th Math / Science Rm. 211  Mrs. Boatwright tboatwright@philasd.org https://meet.google.com/wyo-decw-tbb

SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHERS

1/2  Autistic Support Rm.7 Mr. Vail bvail@philasd.org https://meet.google.com/jwx-sqie-uyw

K-2 Multi Disability Support Rm. 105 Julianna Tsokanos jtskanos@philasd.org

K/1  Autistic Support Rm. 106 Ms.Towne stowne@philasd.org https://meet.google.com/juo-jnsz-vgg

2/3 Autistic Support Rm. 9  Ms. Sanders  lsanders3@philasd.org https://meet.google.com/uuy-cwcm-ytg

4/5 Autistic Support Rm. 205 Mrs. Beh mmoorebeh@philasd.org https://meet.google.com/cqp-fwza-nsb

LS K-5 Rm.6 Mrs. Kochanowicz dkochanowicz@philasd.org https://meet.google.com/kgt-nzbb-ywn

SPECIALIST TEACHERS

Specialist teachers will join homeroom teachers link at designated specialist period times. 

Pre-K TEACHERS
Head Start Rm. 103 Mrs. Gaddy pegaddy@philasd.org
Head Start Rm. 104 Mrs. Williams sawilliams2@philasd.org

Administrative and Instructional Support

School Based Teacher Leader Rm. 208 Ms. Sherwood jsherwood@philasd.org https://meet.google.com/tvt-kdts-gra

 (SPCM) Ms. Jessica Strikowsky jstrikowsky@philasd.org https://meet.google.com/pro-atvi-ncv 26lhoagv
Social and Emotional Learning Team MacKenzie, Ricks & Lynch jmackenzie@philasd.org https://meet.google.com/grs-wvhk-bqb
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